SERIES
651/652/653
Performance Data
Port Size/Thread Type
1/8 ISO 7/1 Rc Male x M5-0.8 Female
1/8 NPTF Male x 10/32 UNF Female
Ambient Temperature Range (°C) 0 to +50
Rated Pressure Range (bar) 0 to 10

Accessory Numbers
Output Circuit WiringSwitch WiringDisplay Panel Instructions
How to Order
Model Numbers
DPS280PRQ8 1/8 ISO 7/1 Rc (PNP)
DPS280NNQ8 1/8 NPTF (NPN)
DPS280PNQ8 1/8 NPTF (PNP)
DPS280NRQ8 1/8 ISO 7/1 Rc (NPN)
01
81
4G
B